o 9 IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.
6th floor, Tower 2, Assotech Business Cresterra,

Plot No.22, Sec 135, Noida-201305, U.P.

Call Us: +91 - 9696969696

E: customercare@indiamart.com

] ] ®
Ind Iamart Website: www.indiamart.com

September 15, 2023

To,

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

(BSE: 542726) (NSE: INDIAMART)

Subject: Submission of Post-Buyback Public Announcement of equity shares of IndiaMART

InterMESH Limited (the “Company”)

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

We wish to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 24(vi) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-
back of Securities) Regulations, 2018, as amended, the Company has published the Post-Buyback Public
Announcement for the Buyback of not exceeding 12,50,000 (Twelve Lakh Fifty Thousand only) fully paid-up
equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each at a price of Rs. 4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity
Share through the “tender offer” route, on a proportionate basis from the equity shareholders of the Company
as on the Record date of August 25,2023.

The Company has published Post-Buyback Public Announcement dated September 14, 2023 in relation to the
Buyback in the following newspapers on September 15, 2023:

Name of the Newspaper Language Editions
Business Standard English All Editions
Business Standard Hindi* All Editions

*Hindi being the regional language wherein the registered office of the Company is located.

Please find enclosed a copy of the Post-Buyback Public Announcement published in the aforesaid newspapers.
This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For IndiaMART InterMESH Limited

Digitally signed by MANOJ
MANOJ BHARGAVA

Date: 2023.09.15 13:48:41
BHARGAVA  Due2

(Manoj Bhargava)

Group General Counsel,

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No: F5164

Encl.: As above

Regd. Office: 1st floor, 29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subhash Marg, Delhi - 110002, India | CIN: L74899DL1999PLC101534



12

punjab national bank

...the name you can BANK upon !
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Head Office: Plot No. 4, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110 075
(Email : hosd@pnb.co.in)

Election of One Shareholder Director - List of Valid Nominations
This has reference to our Notice dated 30.08.2023, published in the Newspapers on
31.08.2023, regarding the Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Shareholders
of the Bank scheduled on Wednesday, 27" September, 2023 at 11.00 a.m. (IST)
through Video Conferencing (VC)/Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) to inter alia
elect ONE Director of Punjab National Bank from amongst the Shareholders of the
Bank other than the Central Government.

Out of 6 (Six) Nominations received by the Bank up to 5.00 p.m. of 12.09.2023, being
the last date for receipt of nominations, after scrutiny, the Nomination & Remuneration
Committee of the Board has determined the following 3 (three) candidates as ‘Fit &

Proper’ as per the extant Regulatory/Statutory guidelines.

Sr.| Name and Address of | Age Qualification Knowledge/
No. the Candidate Experience
1. | Dr. Priyank Sharma 47 years Chartered + Banking
G-24 Tirupati Nagar, |11 months|  Accountant, |+ Agriculture
Near CBI Colony, Ph.D., M.Com, |¢ Insurance
Jagatpura, Jaipur - B.Com, IFRS- |+ Finance
302017 (Rajasthan) ACCA UK + Human Resources
* Information
Technology
2. | ShriJatinder Singh Bajaj | 57 years | M.A. Economics |+ Economics
87, 1% Floor, Golf Links, | 3 months « Insurance
Near Khan Market, * Human
Lodhi Road, New Delhi- Resources
110003 + Information
Technology
* Marketing
3. | Shri Kartar Singh| 59years | M.Com., Fellow |+ Accountancy
Chauhan 5 months Chartered + Audit & Taxation
70-71, Scindia House, Accountant (FCA), |+ Banking
First Floor, Connaught Certificate Course |+ Agriculture
Place, New Delhi - on Concurrent |+ Risk Management
110001 Audits of Banks, |+ |nformation
Certificate Course | Technology
on Forex &
Treasury
Management,
Certificate Course
on Goods &
Service Tax.

Accordingly, the election of ONE Shareholder Director shall be held at the EGM of
the Bank. The Notice of EGM inter alia indicating the process and manner of
voting (remote e-voting and e-voting during the Meeting) has been already emailed
to the Shareholders in electronic form. The same is also available on the website of
the Bank and the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the e-voting agency of

the Bank.
By order of the Board of Directors

For Punjab National Bank

(Ekta Pasricha)
Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.09.2023

NEW DELHI | FRIDAY, 15 SEPTEMBER 2023 BllSiIleSS Standard
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TATA
TATA POWER
(Corporate Contracts Department)

Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059,
Maharashtra, India (Board Line: 022-67173188) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

The Tata Power Company Limited hereby invites Expression of Interest (EOI)
from eligible bidders for participation in following tender:
" TRANSPORTATION OF COAL VIA ROAD MODE FROM VARIOUS
CCL/BCCL MINES TO MAITHON POWER LIMITED"
Tender Ref: CC/FY24/AV/MPL Road Logistics/Sep’23

For details of pre-qualification requirements, purchasing of tender document,
bid security etc., please visit Tender section of our website (URL:
https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx). Eligible bidders willing to
participate may submit their EQI along with the tender fee by 28" Sep’23, for
issue of tender documents. Future corrigendum's (if any), to the above tenders
will be published on Tender section on our website- https://www.tatapower.com
only.

%Y JSK Bank

The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited
IMPAIRED ASSETS PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
DEPARTMENT

Zonal Office Delhi : Plot No.132-134 Sector 44, Gurgaon (Haryana) India

GSTIN: 06AAACT6167G1ZB
Tel. +91 (0)0124-4715800, Fax +91 (0)0124-4715800
E-mail iapmd.del@jkbmail.com, Web.: www.jkbank.net
E-AUCTION NOTICE
(For sale of Inmovable hypothecated Vehicle under the SARFAESI Act, 2002)
[Refer Proviso to rule 6(2)]

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrowers and guarantors in particular
that the below mentioned Vehicle hypothecated to The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.,
Branch Noida Delhi, as security for the credit facility extended in favour of M/s Pee Dee
Food Beverages Prop: Mr. Ghan Shyam Chauhan S/o Bhoop Singh Address: Y-237 A,
Sector 12, Noida-201301, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised officer
of the bank under Section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act, will be sold through E-auction on “AS IS
WHERE IS” “AS IS WHAT IS” AND “WHATEVER THERE IS” and “NO COMPLAINT” basis
on 17-10-2023, for recovery of Rs. 4,40,190/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Forty Thousand one
Hundred and Ninety only) as on 30.09.2021 with interest, cost etc., thereon due to the bank
from concerned firm through its proprietor(s), mortgagor(s) and guarantors viz:-
1.M/s Pee Dee Food Beverages Prop: Mr. Ghan Shyam Chauhan S/o Bhoop Singh

Address: Y-237 A, Sector 12, Noida-201301.
2. Mr. Ghan Shyam Chauhan S/o Bhoop Singh Address: Y-237 A, Sector 12, Noida-201301

(Borrower).
3. Mr. Pavan Kumar S/o Bhoop Singh R/o Y-237 A, Sector -12, Noida (Guarantor).
4. Mr. Chetan Sharma S/o Sh. Parsadi Lal Sharma R/o Y-237 A, SECTOR -12, Noida

(Guarantor).

Vehicle TATA ACE HT BS IV (Diesel) bearing registration no. UP16CT-5649.

The minimum Reserve Price for the aforesaid property is Rs. 1.50 lacs (Rupees One Lacs
Fifty Thousand Only) and the EMD is Rs. 0.15 Lacs (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only).
The bid document/format containing full details of the property and all the terms and
conditions can be had from, and submitted on, the website “http:/sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net’
(contact person Ram Sharma (M) -9978591888, Contact no. 079-68136880/68136837 Mob.:
+91 9265562821/18 email: support@auctiontiger.net). The bids complete in all respects
can be only submitted online by or before 16.10.2023. The time of E-Auction will be 3:00 pm
on 17.10.2023. The contact details of bank officials are: Mr. Rajneesh Mahajan (Authorized
Officer) Mob: 9967753294 and Mrs. Shakun (Branch Head Noida) Mob No: 9811542768 &
0120- 4557790 Email: ghazia@jkbmail.com.

Sd/-

(Rajneesh Mahajan)

Authorized Officer

The J&K Bank Ltd

This publication is also 30 days’ notice in terms of Rule 6(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement)

Rules, 2002 to the borrowers/mortgagors/guarantors of the above said loan accounts to pay the

total outstanding of loan along with the interests and expenses before the date of auction, failing

which the property will be auctioned and balance if any along with interests and expenses will be
recovered from them.

Date: 14-09-2023, Place: Gurugram Haryana

Authorized Officer

NAME CHANGE

| Kartik Chouhan S/o
Dinesh  Kumar R/o
10196/39, Phool Wali
Gali, Jhandewalan
Mandir, Swami Tirath
Nagar, New Delhi-110
055, have changed my
name Kartik to Kartik
Chouhan. Both the name
are of the same and one
person.

ADMISSION NOTICE

Aaryan College of Education, Om
Vihar, Uttam Nagar, Near West Metro
Station, New Delhi-59 invites application
formanagement quota seatsin D.EI.Ed &
DPSE courses for session 2023-2025.
The candidates can collect their
application form from the office between
9:30am to 4:00pm. Application may be
submitted in the college from 13
September 2023 to 27 September 2023.
Admission process will be as per SCERT
guidelines. List will be displayed on
29 September 2023 on
www.aaryancollege.org & college
notice board. Contact No. 8130643394

Public is hereby informed that my client Mrs.
Babita Devi is the owner of 2 Residential Plots
measuring 1. 60 Sq. yds., & 2. 100 Sq. Yds., both
inKhasra No. 321, in Old Abadi, Situated at Village
— Morna, Tehsil Dadri, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar,
U.P,, vide 2 registered sale deeds -1. Dated
06/08/2018, duly registered in the office of SR |,
Noida, as Doc No. 6371, Book No. 01, Vol No.
8517, Page No. 167- 210, (60 Sq. Yds.) & 2. Dated
31.01.2012, duly registered in SRO- |, Noida, as
Doc No. 1005, Vol No. 3021, Page No. 261-272,
(100 Sq. Yds.). My client intends to mortgage the
same with Fedbank Financial Services Ltd.
Anyone having any objections to this Mortgage
may contact the undersigned with specific written
objections within 7 days(publication day inclusive)
otherwise it shall be deemed that there is no
objection to this mortgage.
VARUN PHOGAAT(ADVOCATE)
72/03, Street no.2, krishna Nagar,
Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-110029
(07982557892) (varunphogaat@gmail.com)

indiamart

IndiaMART InterMESH Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1999PLC101534
Regd. Office: 1" Floor, 29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subash Marg, New Delhi - 110002
Corp. Office: 6" Floor, Tower 2, Assotech Business Cresterra, Plot No. 22, Sector- 135, Noida- 201 305,
Uttar Pradesh, India | Tel: +91-011-45608941/+91-9696969696
Website: www.indiamart.com | E-mail: cs@indiamart.com
Contact Person: Manoj Bhargava, Group General Counsel, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

POST-BUYBACK PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS/ BENEFICIAL OWNERS
OF EQUITY SHARES OF INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
This post-buyback public announcement ("Post-Buyback Public Announcement”) is being made in accordance with Regulation
24(vi) and other applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018,
including any statutory amendment(s), modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force ("SEBI Buyback

Regulations") regarding completion of the Buyback.

This Post-Buyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction with the public announcement dated Wednesday, August 23,
2023, published on Thursday, August 24, 2023 ("Public Announcement"), the letter of offer dated Tuesday, August 29, 2023 ("Letter
of Offer") issued in connection with the Buyback. Unless specifically defined herein, capitalised terms and abbreviations used herein

shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the Letter of Offer.
1. THEBUYBACK

PUBLIC NOTICE

Bluwater Software Solutions LLP
Flat No. 8A, Plot No. 7, Ground Floor
Ashok Appartments,Rajpur Road,
Civil Lines, Delhi - 110054
Ph: 9971749069; LLP IN: AAQ-7974

Public Notice

Designated Partners of the Partnership
firm are requested to take note that the
office address of BLUWATER
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LLP is
shifted from Flat No. 8 A, Plot No. 7,
Ground Floor, Ashok Appt Rajpur Road
Civil Lines NA Delhi North Delhi Delhi
110054 to 54, Panchsheel Park,
Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, U.P. 201010,
Ph: +91-9971749069, Email:
bluwatersoftwaresolutions@gmail.co
m All future correspondence should be
made accordingly.
For Bluwater Software Solutions LLP
Jitendra Jain (Designated Partner)
Date: 11th Sep, 2023; Place: Delhi
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NOTICE is hereby given that Share
Certificate(s) No. 1969 for 880 equity
shares of ¥ 1/- (Rs. One Only) in
Registered Folio No. 0103939 each
bearing Distinctive Nos. 158358591 to
158359470 of Kajaria Ceramics
Limited, Registered office SF-11,
Second Floor, JMD Regent Plaza,
Mehrauli Gurgaon Road, Gurgaon,
Haryana-122 001. Registered in the
name of Rajesh Kumar Bhatia has been
lost has applied to the company to issue
Duplicate certificate(s).

Any person who has any claim in respect
of the said shares certificate(s) should
lodge such claim with the company
at its Registered office MCS Shares
Transfer Agent Limited, F-65, 1 Floor,
Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-l, New
Delhi-110 020. Within 15 days of the
publication of this notice, after which
no claim will be entertained and the
company will proceed to issue duplicate
share certificate(s).

Date : 15.09.2023

Notice To Appear/Attend
Proceedings Of Msme Amritsar
Through This Publication This is
for constructive notice for
Respondent M/S. KAPILA
OVERSEAS having Registered
Office at 423, Udhyog Vihar,
Phase Ill, Gurgaon, Hurugram
Haryana - 122016, to Appear in
person or Through its partner
before the District Level Micro &
Small Facilitation Council
Amritsar, District Industries
Centre, Amritsar On Dated 25.
09. 20232 Regarding Claim
Reference Petition Submitted By
Clai it M/S Podd Finisher
uU/s 18(1) Of MSME Act 2006
Bearing Reference : UDYAM - PB
- 01 -0007529/S/00003. If
Respondent Still Fails Or Omits
To Appear As Above Then
Arbitration Proceedings Shall Be
Conducted As Per Section 23 &
25 Of Arbitration And
Conciliation Act And Award Shall
Also Be Passed On The Basis Of
Evidence Before It.
General Manager,
District Industries Centre ,
Magboolpura-vallah Road,
0ld Focal Point, Amritsar
Email: gmdic.asr@punjab.gov.in

Notice To Appear/Attend
Proceedings Of Msme Amritsar
Through This Publication This is
for constructive notice for
Respondent M/S. NEESHAN
OVERSEAS, having Registered
Office at B-26, SECTOR 7, NOIDA -
201301, District Gautam Budh
MNagar, UP., to Appear in person
or Through its partner before the
District Level Micro & Small
Facilitation Council Amritsar,
District Industries Centre,
Amritsar On Dated 25 .09 . 2023
Regarding Claim Reference
Petition Submitted By Claimant
M/S Poddar Finisher U/S 18(1)
Oof MSME Act 2006 Bearing
Reference : UDYAM - PB - 01 -
ooo0o7529/s/00003. If
Respondent Still Fails Or Omits
To Appear As Above Then
Arbitration Proceedings Shall Be
Conducted As Per Section 23 &
25 Of Arbitration And
Conciliation Act And Award Shall
Also Be Passed On The Basis Of
Evidence Before It.
General Manager,
District Industries Centre ,
Magboolpura-vallah Road,
0ld Focal Point, Amritsar
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IndiaMART InterMESH Limited ("Company") had announced the offer to buyback not exceeding 12,50,000 (Twelve Lakhs Fifty
Thousand only) fully paid-up equity shares of the Company having the face value of Rs. 10/- each (Rupees Ten only) ("Equity
Shares"), representing 2.04 % of the total number of Equity Shares in the total paid-up equity capital of the Company as on June
30, 2023, from all Eligible Shareholders (Equity Shareholders/Beneficial Owners as on the Record Date, being Friday, August 25,
2023) through the 'tender offer' on a proportionate basis as prescribed under the SEBI Buyback Regulations, at a price of Rs.
4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity Share, payable in cash, for an aggregate maximum amount not exceeding Rs.
500 Crores (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only) excluding any expenses incurred or to be incurred for the buyback viz. brokerage
costs, fees, taxes such as buyback tax, securities transaction tax and goods and services tax (if any), stamp duty, printing and
dispatch, if any, filing fees to SEBI and any Appropriate Authorities, stock exchange charges, advisor/legal fees, public
announcement publication expenses and other incidental and related expenses and charges ("Transaction Costs") (such
maximum amount hereinafter referred to as the "Buyback Offer Size").

The Buyback Offer Size represents 24.12% and 24.33% of the aggregate of the Company's fully paid-up capital and free reserves
as on June 30, 2023 based on last audited condensed interim standalone and consolidated financial statements of the Company
forthe period ended June 30, 2023, respectively.

The Company had adopted the tender offer route for the purpose of Buyback. The Buyback was implemented through the
"Mechanism for acquisition of shares through Stock Exchange", as notified by the Securities and Exchange Board of India
("SEBI") vide circular no. CIR/CFD/ POLICYCELL/1/2015 dated April 13,2015 read with circular no. CFD/DCR2/CIR/P/2016/131
dated December 09, 2016, circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DCR-III/CIR/P/2021/615 dated August 13, 2021, and circular no.
SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/35 dated March 08, 2023, including any amendments or statutory modifications for the time
being in force. For the purposes of the Buyback, National Stock Exchange of India Limited was the designated stock exchange.
The Buyback Opening Date was Thursday, August 31, 2023, and the Buyback Closing Date was Wednesday, September 6,2023.
DETAILS OF THEBUYBACK

12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares were bought back pursuant
to the Buyback, at a price of Rs. 4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity Share. Even though 12,50,000 Equity Shares
tendered under the Buyback were accepted, the Company has been informed by the Registrar vide their email dated September
14, 2023 that based on the communication dated September 13, 2023, received from NSE Clearing Limited, 21 (Twenty One)
Equity Shares were not received from National Securities Depository Limited (‘“NSDL") towards the pay-in for the settlement
purposes. Accordingly, NSE Clearing Limited has done settlement for only 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares. The settiement for remaining 21 (Twenty One) Equity shares will be done by NSE
Clearing Limited in due course, once such Equity Shares are received from NSDL towards the pay-in for the settlement purposes.
The total amount to be utilized in the Buyback was Rs. 500 Crores (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only), excluding the Transaction
Costs.

The Registrar to the Buyback i.e., Link Intime India Private Limited ("Registrar"), considered a total of 1,35,288 valid bids for
4,28,79,104 Equity Shares in response to the Buyback resulting in the tender of approximately 34.30 times the maximum number
of Equity Shares proposed to be bought back. The details of the valid bids considered by the Registrar are as follows:

Number of
Valid Bids

1,31,583

Number of Equity Shares
reserved in the Buyback

1,87,500

Total Equity Shares
Validly Tendered

6,96,659

Response
(%)
371.55

Category

Reserved Category for Small Shareholders
General Category for all other Eligible Shareholders 10,62,500 3,705 4,21,82,445 3970.11
Total 12,50,000 | 1,35,288 4,28,79,104 | 3430.33
All valid bids were considered for the purpose of Acceptance in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations and the Letter of
Offer. The communication of acceptance / rejection has been dispatched by the Registrar, via email, to the relevant Eligible
Shareholders (who have their email IDs registered with the Company or the depositories) on September 12, 2023. In cases where
email IDs were not registered with the Company or depositories, dispatch of physical letters of acceptance / rejection to the
Eligible Shareholders by the Registrar was completed on September 13, 2023.

The settlement of 12,49,979 Equity Shares was completed by NSE Clearing Limited on September 13, 2023. Further, the
settlement of 21 Equity Shares was not completed as stated above in para 2.1. NSE Clearing Limited has made direct funds pay-
out to Eligible Shareholders whose Equity Shares have been accepted under the Buyback. If bank account details of any Eligible
Shareholders were not available or if the funds transfer instruction was rejected by the Reserve Bank of India/ relevant bank, due
toany reasons, then the amount payable to the concerned shareholder was transferred to the Shareholder Broker or Seller Broker
for onward transfer to such Eligible Shareholder holding Equity Shares in dematerialized form.

12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Demat Shares accepted under the Buyback
were transferred to the Company Demat Account on September 13, 2023. The unaccepted Demat Shares have been returned to
respective Eligible Shareholders / Shareholders brokers / custodians and lien has been removed by NSE Clearing Limited on
September 13,2023.

The extinguishment of 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares
accepted under the Buyback is currently under process and shall be completed in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations
on or before September 25, 2023. The extinguishment of remaining 21 (Twenty One) Equity Shares will be done once the
Settlement is completed by NSE Clearing Limited in consultation with NSDL. The Company does not have shareholders holding
shares in physical form.

CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

The capital structure of the Company before and after the completion of the Buyback is set forth below:

Post completion of the Buyback®
Rs. 99,44,25,584
(9,94,42,460 Equity Shares having
face value Rs. 10 each and 3 (Three only)
0.01% Cumulative Preference Shares
having face value of Rs. 328 each)
Rs. 59,97,91,480
(5,99,79,148 Equity Shares
of Rs. 10 each)*

Present*
Rs. 99,44,25,584
(9,94,42,460 Equity Shares having
face value Rs. 10 each and 3 (Three only)
0.01% Cumulative Preference Shares
having face value of Rs. 328 each)
Rs. 61,22,91,480
(6,12,29,148 Equity Shares
of Rs. 10 each)

Particulars
Authorised share capital

Issued, subscribed and
paid-up share capital

*As on the date of the Letter of Offer, i.e., August 29, 2023.
*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback.

Details of Eligible Shareholders from whom Equity Shares exceeding 1% of the total Equity Shares bought back under the
Buyback are as under:

Sr.
No.,

Number of Equity
Shares accepted
under the Buyback

Equity Shares accepted
as a % of total Equity
Shares bought back

Equity Shares accepted
as a % of total post
Buyback equity capital
of the Company*
0.59
0.40
0.07
0.07

Name of Shareholder

28.29
19.17
3.58
3.31

Dinesh Chandra Agarwal

Brijesh Kumar Agrawal

Arisaig Asia Fund Limited

Westbridge Crossover Fund, LLC

Arisaig Global Emerging Markets Fund
(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Uti Flexi Cap Fund

Madhup Agrawal

8. | Mercer QIF Fund PLC-Mercer Investment
Fund 1 14,721
9. | Dinesh Gulati 12,574

*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback.

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after completion of the Buyback is set out below:
Pre-Buyback*

No. of % to the

Equity Shares | existing Equity
Share capital

3,563,595
2,39,612
44,719
41,385

O B Pof =

2.38
2.16
1.39

0.05
0.04
0.03

29,694
26,945
17,429

o)

~

1.18
1.01

0.02
0.02

Post-Buyback’
No. of % to the post-
Equity Shares| Buyback Equity
Share Capital

Category of Shareholder

Promoters and members of the Promoter Group, and
persons acting in concert (collectively "the Promoter")
Shareholding of the Non-Promoter(s)

Foreign Investors (including Non-Resident Indians/
Flls / Foreign Mutual Funds)

Financial Institutions/Banks/ Banks & Mutual Funds
promoted by Banks/ Institutions

Others (Public, Public Bodies Corporate etc.)

Total

*As on the date of the Record Date i.e., August 25, 2023
*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback.
MANAGER TO THE BUYBACK

3,01,35,048
3,10,94,100

49.22
50.78

2,95,14,888
3,04,64,260

49.21
50.79

1,85,54,929 30.30

3,04,64,260 50.79
6.02
14.46

100.00

36,86,053
88,53,118
6,12,29,148

100.00

5,99,79,148

Nuvama Wealth Management Limited (Formerly known as Edelweiss Securities Limited)
801 - 804, Wing A, Building No 3,
Inspire BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
Tel. No.: +91 22 4009 4400
Contact Person: Lokesh Shah
Email: IndiaMart@nuvama.com
Website: www.nuvama.com
CIN: U67110MH1993PLC344634
SEBI Reg no: INM000013004
Validity Period: Permanent
DIRECTORS’RESPONSIBILITY
In terms of Regulation 24(i)(a) of the SEBI Buyback Regulations, the Board of Directors accepts responsibility for all the
information contained in this Post-Buyback Public Announcement or any other information advertisement, circular, brochure,
publicity material which may have been used and confirms that it contains true, factual and material information and does not
contain any misleading information.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

IndiaMART InterMESH Limited

Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-
Brijesh Kumar Agrawal Dinesh Chandra Agarwal Manoj Bhargava
Whole Time Director Managing Director & CEO Group General Counsel,

DIN: 00191760 DIN: 00191800 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No.: F 5164

Place : New Delhi
Date : September 14, 2023

Email: gmdic.a: jab.gov.in
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farnt & T 3T 31 % PRV 4 o AT R, WR POST-BUYBACK PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS! BENEFICIAL OWNERS
. aTg ? ﬂ 33ﬁ‘ ﬁ . : : ?ﬁ?ﬂ 311_59 |t OF EQUITY SHARES OF INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
GER %ﬁ 'ﬂTsl'é 3@ IROT ﬁ BRI g E ’ L ,E This post-buyback public announcement ("Post-Buyback Public Announcement”) is being made in accordance with Regulation
AT | IEENED ISR | GishT 59 24(vi) and other applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018,
21 ansensHiang =
i 3 including any statutory amendment(s), modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force ("SEBI Buyback
: . AT sH <hl Tl el
famafds ¥ sﬁwﬁ'c: aﬁ_ 5 Regulations") regarding completion of the Buyback.
aﬁm T gﬁm . This Post-Buyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction with the public announcement dated Wednesday, August 23,
Qg; 3T|§'cﬁ'3:h ED HeT 2021 el qe- T T 3T A % fw ﬁé ECIRS) 2023, published on Thursday, August 24, 2023 ("Public Announcement"), the letter of offer dated Tuesday, August 29, 2023 ("Letter
3'3]%]6' Flﬂ@ 3o AT 3R E(Lfér? ﬁ“qi'{'UT : %‘ﬁ'l:[ “-raw x ToaaT . | of Offer") issued in connection with the Buyback. Unless specifically defined herein, capitalised terms and abbreviations used herein
g % l E ; ésr ﬁ : | shall have the same meaning as ascribed to themin the Letter of Offer.
W = T Aisd & ST AT 33 3f £, T ” .
— ﬂ 'ﬁ ﬁﬁ T8 a; 1% i g‘ﬁﬂ'" LK = % i |1.  THEBUYBACK
PEl 5 aﬁlai RIEES ga”_{ : ATqeh Tfciferfer 3 < =l i |11, IndiaMART InterMESH Limited ("Company") had announced the offer to buyback not exceeding 12,50,000 (Twelve Lakhs Fifty
HOTYd g Elelid, HoTgd 2| 3T ST, e ST 3T TﬁW o H, fmior e e gl | ;housan)d only) fully paid-up;qufity shares of the C(f)mpanyshaving the face value of Rs. 10/- each (Rfupeeg Ten only) ("Equity
. . . hares"), representing 2.04 % of the total number of Equity Shares in the total paid-up equity capital of the Company as on June
311? aﬁ . ﬁ ? ﬁ -@T%l X f[%‘ﬂ[ 30,2023, from all Eligible Shareholders (Equity Shareholders/Beneficial Owners as on the Record Date, being Friday, August 25,
3™ qﬁz’ ﬁ@' W TRTae WWW@% | HE'T’ aﬁ a?g’:l'éﬁh_ ﬁimmﬁaﬁwﬁ?ﬁﬁ 2023) through the 'tender offer' on a proportionate basis as prescribed under the SEBI Buyback Regulations, at a price of Rs.
m' 3 WT ch{'Sﬁ 3 m—,—ﬁmﬂ 3 TSR é—@-ﬁ. ﬁ@ﬁ 4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity Share, payable in cash, for an aggregate maximum amount not exceeding Rs.
trﬁ?gm g aﬁa % | aq?g‘s‘%l a; e ﬁ q:ﬁ . _;F ﬁ e Eﬁ[f . 6 500 Crores (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only) excluding any expenses incurred or to be incurred for the buyback viz. brokerage
aﬁiﬂﬂ ‘ﬂ!ﬁ 39T < S Hé '_‘| 3 T, STH '?1 E| 5131 costs, fees, taxes such as buyback tax, securities transaction tax and goods and services tax (if any), stamp duty, printing and
a;ﬁ—a—h—cmm AT I dispatch, if any, filing fees to SEBI and any Appropriate Authorities, stock exchange charges, advisor/legal fees, public
. : announcement publication expenses and other incidental and related expenses and charges ("Transaction Costs") (such
g'qﬁ' T:Flilﬁﬁﬁ‘ a"ﬂ' 3' é ﬁl’l‘i‘l:l‘ maximum amount hereinafter referred to as the "Buyback Offer Size").
3T|?§'Cﬁ3ﬁ 3ﬁ'{' =Alh ?ﬁ?l', E}Fﬁ' YIS { E{Efaosf%, G‘ﬁ"&@ﬁ 18 'FI%'ﬁT 3ThY a? {rer F 33ITa'EF|' Hﬂﬁ ';R?ﬂraﬁ' C1Y Eﬁ'ﬁl’%’ﬂ 31% T |12, TheBuyback Offer Size represents 24.12% and 24.33% of the aggregate of the Company's fully paid-up capital and free reserves
‘%‘TQ: : . 3 é@ﬁ q m m 3JTC|3§|' =T uﬁm : as on June 30, 2023 based on last audited condensed interim standalone and consolidated financial statements of the Company
a; HHTITE | ZEE' ﬁ@ ﬁ a’ﬁ :'%'T ﬁl ﬁET l T&T ? ? : for the period ended June 30, 2023, respectively.
@ %l ?ﬁﬂ} Ht T VAT <hT W%qaﬁ WWEBC %l A H AR 7 A :TQ AT e Wﬁ ;_4 t@:ﬁ S]13. The Company had adopted the tender offer route for the purpose of Buyback. The Buyback was implemented through the
ST =T %7 '@'CE‘CT L8 ?-ZI'IT{ﬁ?JTGIT'{%T%I RS E‘fl[! ﬁﬁﬁaﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ%lgﬁ Cs; E_fl @1 "Mechanism for acquisition of shares through Stock Exchange”, as notified by the Securities and Exchange Board of India
Gl wwm%m} T ﬁwqﬁﬁ.waﬁwﬁ. WW%W@ '?J'Fﬁ' ?Eﬂa@?n Fersiire) ﬁ;q Glﬁ aﬂ- ("SEBI )V|de<:|rcularno.CIR/C_FD/POLICYCELL/1/2015datedApr|I13,2015readwnh cncularno.CFD/DCRZ/CIR/R/2016/131
. : ot : dated December 09, 2016, circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DCR-III/CIR/P/2021/615 dated August 13, 2021, and circular no.
AqpA ﬁ@?%%l@'w, dJeq IR STk SieT o | 314'3'7 SISICIN TRTE & THAR <FsT B T SRGIE] 2l : SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/35 dated March 08, 2023, including any amendments or statutory modifications for the time
sl_ﬂa:ﬁﬁg FRh J:ﬁ\—{c; % sﬁ qIRT : aTqﬁ aﬁ s:ﬁ‘ 3]@':]' a@ '@' : being in force. For the purposes of the Buyback, National Stock Exchange of India Limited was the designated stock exchange.
. ¢ . . : ]1.4.  TheBuyback Opening Date was Thursday, August 31, 2023, and the Buyback Closing Date was Wednesday, September 6, 2023.
I TR TR | AT HIR A | @O SR I Hwat 3TTA Ueh WA o f@ uiigear | fusem oo snget S :
112, DETAILS OF THE BUYBACK
TS 3T I ot Bt THRT RN T TST ? Taaanfdis & foag ? :
< fﬁf —‘-g-q Qﬂ é@- . l . a:' T&T? 121 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares were bought back pursuant
T2 2| I8 fgafier sReR & &l Q‘HT =i ? A 12 WEAT & 3 T tere T 3791 YeuiF fomam AR o | to the Buyback, at a price of Rs. 4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity Share. Even though 12,50,000 Equity Shares
F T AT T 9EAT ﬁ—qa_ aaﬂqam?rc' ﬁaw W '{%‘rﬁ ﬁﬁ'ﬂ- CISIES W 3@“ VCIR 3;;1@ tendered under the Buyback were accepted, the Company has been informed by the Registrar vide their email dated September
N . % l. % ﬁﬁ Rl 2€ ( l a% > %l a; ] 2 14, 2023 that based on the communication dated September 13, 2023, received from NSE Clearing Limited, 21 (Twenty One)
50 Haf-RI g Wé’ﬁs’ ST & %!WIFP[TJF{‘I& e fehet S %) HIEHTSHH hl TToh [ SIS | T o ¢ Q%’qﬁﬂ%’ 3R 6 TG Equity Shares were not received from National Securities Depository Limited (‘NSDL") towards the pay-in for the settlement
T ot des Qe 17 Siasrd |/ A A AT OIS PSR H | aE&HT Teh TR STTATAR] | ol T N WER fear g1 29 asTe purposes. Accordingly, NSE Clearing Limited has done settiement for only 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine
a '3_‘ FC % ﬂ i; F ;_\ ﬁ ]-; ;_\I a l% E ﬁ ﬁ ﬂ ﬁ Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares. The settlement for remaining 21 (Twenty One) Equity shares will be done by NSE
%» E.E; IdHs &9 ﬁ 3 g S | 3T ﬂ S ﬁ ﬁ STl Teh aﬁ- TS El'ﬂ' Clearing Limited in due course, once such Equity Shares are received from NSDL towards the pay-in for the settiement purposes.
IEENEA (qqzq’“ms‘) q ESE ﬁ'@'l?‘ﬁ% SERIDE 3T|"ﬂﬁ EhstT Tee! SR | SaR- -deld T S HATerT 8| 2.2 Thetotalamountto be utilized in the Buyback was Rs. 500 Crores (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only), excluding the Transaction
Costs.

The Registrar to the Buyback i.e., Link Intime India Private Limited ("Registrar"), considered a total of 1,35,288 valid bids for
4,28,79,104 Equity Sharesin response to the Buyback resulting in the tender of approximately 34.30 times the maximum number
of Equity Shares proposed to be bought back. The details of the valid bids considered by the Registrar are as follows:

Catego Number of Equity Shares | Number of | Total Equity Shares| Response
gory reserved in the Buyback | Valid Bids | Validly Tendered (%)
Reserved Category for Small Shareholders 1,87,500 | 1,31,583 6,96,659 371.55
General Category for all other Eligible Shareholders 10,62,500 3,705 4,21,82,445 3970.11
Total 12,50,000 | 1,35,288 4,28,79,104 | 3430.33

All valid bids were considered for the purpose of Acceptance in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations and the Letter of
Offer. The communication of acceptance / rejection has been dispatched by the Registrar, via email, to the relevant Eligible
Shareholders (who have their email IDs registered with the Company or the depositories) on September 12, 2023. In cases where
email IDs were not registered with the Company or depositories, dispatch of physical letters of acceptance / rejection to the
Eligible Shareholders by the Registrar was completed on September 13, 2023.

The settlement of 12,49,979 Equity Shares was completed by NSE Clearing Limited on September 13, 2023. Further, the
settlement of 21 Equity Shares was not completed as stated above in para 2.1. NSE Clearing Limited has made direct funds pay-
out to Eligible Shareholders whose Equity Shares have been accepted under the Buyback. If bank account details of any Eligible
Shareholders were not available or if the funds transfer instruction was rejected by the Reserve Bank of India / relevant bank, due
toany reasons, then the amount payable to the concerned shareholder was transferred to the Shareholder Broker or Seller Broker
for onward transfer to such Eligible Shareholder holding Equity Shares in dematerialized form.

12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Demat Shares accepted under the Buyback
were transferred to the Company Demat Account on September 13, 2023. The unaccepted Demat Shares have been returned to
respective Eligible Shareholders / Shareholders brokers / custodians and lien has been removed by NSE Clearing Limited on
September 13,2023,

The extinguishment of 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares
accepted under the Buyback is currently under process and shall be completed in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations
on or before September 25, 2023. The extinguishment of remaining 21 (Twenty One) Equity Shares will be done once the
Settlement is completed by NSE Clearing Limited in consultation with NSDL. The Company does not have shareholders holding
shares in physical form.

CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

The capital structure of the Company before and after the completion of the Buyback is set forth below:

Post completion of the Buyback’
Rs. 99,44,25,584
(9,94,42,460 Equity Shares having
face value Rs. 10 each and 3 (Three only)
0.01% Cumulative Preference Shares
having face value of Rs. 328 each)
Rs. 59,97,91,480
(5,99,79,148 Equity Shares
of Rs. 10 each)’

Present*
Rs. 99,44,25,584
(9,94,42,460 Equity Shares having
face value Rs. 10 each and 3 (Three only)
0.01% Cumulative Preference Shares
having face value of Rs. 328 each)
Rs. 61,22,91,480
(6,12,29,148 Equity Shares
of Rs. 10 each)

Particulars
Authorised share capital

Issued, subscribed and
paid-up share capital

*As on the date of the Letter of Offer, i.e., August 29, 2023.
*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback.

Details of Eligible Shareholders from whom Equity Shares exceeding 1% of the total Equity Shares bought back under the
Buyback are as under:

sr. Number of Equity | Equity Shares accepted| Equity Shares accepted
No., Name of Shareholder Shares accepted | as a % of total Equity | as a % of total post
under the Buyback | Shares bought back | Buyback equity capital
of the Company*

1. | Dinesh Chandra Agarwal 3,53,595 28.29 0.59
2. | Brijesh Kumar Agrawal 2,39,612 19.17 0.40
3. | Avrisaig Asia Fund Limited 44,719 3.58 0.07
4. | Westbridge Crossover Fund, LLC 41,385 3.31 0.07
5. | Arisaig Global Emerging Markets Fund

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 29,694 2.38 0.05
6. | Uti Flexi Cap Fund 26,945 2.16 0.04
7. | Madhup Agrawal 17,429 1.39 0.03
8. | Mercer QIF Fund PLC-Mercer Investment

Fund 1 14,721 1.18 0.02
9. | Dinesh Gulati 12,574 1.01 0.02

*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback.
The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after completion of the Buyback is set out below:

Pre-Buyback* Post-Buyback’
Category of Shareholder No. of % to the No. of % to the post-
Equity Shares | existing Equity | Equity Shares| Buyback Equity
Share capital Share Capital

Promoters and members of the Promoter Group, and
persons acting in concert (collectively "the Promoter") 3,01,35,048 49.22 2,95,14,888 49.21
Shareholding of the Non-Promoter(s) 3,10,94,100 50.78 3,04,64,260 50.79
Foreign Investors (including Non-Resident Indians/
Flls / Foreign Mutual Funds) 1,85,54,929 30.30
Financial Institutions/Banks/ Banks & Mutual Funds 3,04,64,260 50.79
promoted by Banks/ Institutions 36,86,053 6.02
Others (Public, Public Bodies Corporate etc.) 88,53,118 14.46
Total 6,12,29,148 100.00 | 5,99,79,148 100.00

*As on the date of the Record Date i.e., August 25, 2023
*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback.
MANAGER TO THE BUYBACK

Nuvama Wealth Management Limited (Formerly known as Edelweiss Securities Limited)
801 - 804, Wing A, Building No 3,
Inspire BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
Tel. No.: +91 22 4009 4400
Contact Person: Lokesh Shah
Email: IndiaMart@nuvama.com
Website: www.nuvama.com
CIN: U67110MH1993PLC344634
SEBI Reg no: INM000013004
Validity Period: Permanent
DIRECTORS’RESPONSIBILITY
In terms of Regulation 24(i)(a) of the SEBI Buyback Regulations, the Board of Directors accepts responsibility for all the
information contained in this Post-Buyback Public Announcement or any other information advertisement, circular, brochure,
publicity material which may have been used and confirms that it contains true, factual and material information and does not
contain any misleading information.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

IndiaMART InterMESH Limited

Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-
Brijesh Kumar Agrawal Dinesh Chandra Agarwal Manoj Bhargava
Whole Time Director Managing Director & CEO Group General Counsel,

DIN: 00191760 DIN: 00191800 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No.: F 5164

Place : New Delhi
Date : September 14, 2023
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